Utility Monitoring Central Archive
Note that the UMC Archive files mainly cover defunct stations. Some stations
may however still be active and some of the info may still be valid.
Army stations on HF
Algerian Army Network
Austrian Army UN Contingents
Brazilian Army
Canadian Army Communications Reserve

CIP34              CIP34              34 Canadian Brigade Group, Montreal
CIP35              CIP35              35 Canadian Brigade Group, Quebec City
CIP36              CIP36              36 Canadian Brigade Group, Halifax
CIP37              CIP37              37 Canadian Brigade Group, Moncton
CIP38              CIP38              38 Canadian Brigade Group, Winnipeg
CIP39              CIP39              39 Canadian Brigade Group, Vancouver
CIP41              CIP41              41 Canadian Brigade Group, Calgary
                        CIP42
                        CIP46
                        CIP48
                        CIP68A
                        CIP68B
                         CIP68C
                         CIP68D
                         CIP302
CIP700             CIP700             700 Communication Squadron, Borden
CIP705             CIP705             705 Communication Squadron, Hamilton
CIP709             CIP709             709 Communication Regiment, Toronto
CIP763             CIP763             763 Communication Regiment, Ottawa
                                                   712e Esquadron des communications, Montreal
                                                   713e Régiment des communications, Beauport
                                                   714e Esquadron des communications, Sherbrooke
                                                   721 Communication Regiment, Charlottetown
                                                   721 Communication Troop, Glace Bay
                                                   722 Communication Squadron, St John
                                                   723 Communication Squadron, Halifax
                                                   728 Communication Squadron, St John's
                                                   734 Communication Squadron, Regina
CIP735             CIP735             735 Communication Regiment, Winnipeg
CIP736             CIP736             736 Communication Squadron, Thunder Bay
                                                   737 Communication Squadron, Saskatoon
                                                   741 Communication Squadron, Victoria
                                                   744 Communication Regiment, Vancouver
CIP745             CIP745             745 Communication Squadron, Edmonton
CIP746             CIP746             746 Communication Squadron, Calgary
                                                   748 Communication Squadron, Nanaimo
CIP749             CIP749             749 Communication Squadron, Red Deer
                          CIS
                          CIS201
                         CIS202
                         CRS                   UNID Reserve Unit